
SPRINGSEED BLANC DE BLANCS 
McLaren Vale
 
CANTINA DEL GARDA PROSECCO 
Italy        

BY THE WAY PINOT GRIGIO 
Murray Darling
 
VILLA FRESCO PINOT GRIGIO 
King Valley
       
SPY VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough
  
YARRAWOOD CHARDONNAY 
Yarra Valley 
      
ATLAS WATERVALE RIESLING 
Clare Valley                    

BOUCHARD AINE & FILS ROSE 
France
 
SALASSO PORT PHILIP ROSE 
Mornington          

BY THE WAY PINOT NOIR
Murray Darling 
   
LE PETIT COCHONNET PINOT NOIR 
France 
        
DOMINIC BLACK LABEL SHIRAZ 
Langhorne, Wrattonbully
         
FLAMETREE CAB SAUV 
Margaret River 
       
PAXTON GRENACHE 
McLaren Vale

DEPOT DARK & STORMY
Depot ginger beer, Brix spiced rum, lime,
bitters

TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Tequila, agave, lime 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Buckle vodka, cold brew, coffee liqueur,
sugar

GIMLET
Buckle gin, lime, sugar

NEGRONI 
Buckle gin, Campari, vermouth

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling, soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, sparkling, soda

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

HARD GINGER BEER

ULTRA CRISP MID LAGER

DEPOT DRAUGHT LAGER

PACIFIC PALE ALE

XTRA PALE ALE

HAZY INDIA PALE ALE

$9

$7

$9

$9

$9

$12

WITH 6 MORE ROTATING TAPS AND A WORLD
OF BEER TO BREW, OUR TEAM ARE

CONSTANTLY UPDATING WHAT'S POURING!

FROM AMBER TO HAZY, PORTER TO ZWICKEL,
‘FREE-FLOWING’ IS HOW WE BEST LIKE OUR

NEXT BREWING IDEAS

COME SEE WHAT OUR LATEST BATCH BREWS
ARE AT THE BAR BEFORE THEY'RE GONE,
YOUR TASTE BUDS WILL THANK YOU.

TASTING PADDLE       
Pick any four of our brews on tap.
$1 from every paddle is donated to 
Willoughby Men’s Shed, who made the paddles.

APPLE THIEF CIDER

CAPITAL BREWING ALC-LESS (>0.5%)

FELLR SELTZER (WATERMELON/MANGO)

GFB DRAUGHT (GLUTEN FREE)

SOFT DRINKS (SCHOONER/JUG) 

JUICES (ORANGE/CRANBERRY/APPLE)

$12

$10

$12

$12

$5/$14

$5

S  / P /  J

GLS   BTL

$12

$9

$12

$12

$12

$15

$23

$17

$23

$23

$23

$29

$10   $45

$13   $60

$10   $45

      $55      

$12   $55

$11   $50

      $65

$10   $45

      $65

$10   $45

      $65

$11   $50

$13   $60

      $70 

WINES COCKTAILS

OTHER BEVERAGES

CORE BEERS

ROTATING BEERS

$19



HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
Smoked ham, cheese

CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE
Cheese, tomato

MARGHERITA (VE)
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, mozzarella
balls, basil oil, confit cherry tomatoes

PEPPERONI
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni 

VEGETARIAN SUPREME (VE)
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,
olives, roast capsicum, red onion
Swap for Vegan Cheese: +2

HAWAIIAN
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella smoked ham,
pineapple

MEAT LOVERS
BBQ sauce, mozzarella, ham, salami,
pepperoni, red onion

PERI-PERI CHICKEN
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, chicken,
roast capsicum, red onion, bocconcini,
Peri-Peri sauce

ITALIAN JOB
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella, buffalo
mozzarella, olives, confit tomatoes,
mortadella, basil oil

$21

$23
  

$23

$23

$25

$26

$26

ROAST PUMPKIN SALAD (VE)
Roasted pumpkin, beetroot, lettuce, vegan
feta, pumpkin seed, shaved almond, house
dressing
Add poached chicken: +$5

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Poached chicken breast, bacon, garlic
croutons, boiled egg, Caesar dressing

BRAISED EGGPLANT PAPPARDELLE (VE)
capers, parmesan (VE)
Add poached chicken: +$5

FALAFEL BOWL
Falafel, zucchini, quinoa, hummus, tomato,
pickled onion, green dressing, dukkha (ve)

FISH & CHIPS
Chef battered white fillet fish, side salad,
tartare sauce, fries

CHICKEN PARMI
Crumbed chicken breast, smoked ham,
Napolitana sauce, Mozzarella, fries, salad

DEPOT DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
2 x Wagyu beef pattie, American cheese,
tomato relish, pickles, fries
Add bacon +$5 / Add brisket +$5
Remove 1 pattie -$4

RUMP STEAK
200g grain fed rump steak, cafe de paris,
fries, jus

HAM & CHEESE THICK CUT TOASTIE 
Add fries +$4
Add poached chicken / brisket +$5

CHEESE & TOMATO THICK CUT TOASTIE 
Add fries +$4
Add poached chicken / brisket +$5

BLT PANINI
Crispy bacon, gem lettuce, sliced tomato,
mayo, fries
Add cheese +$2
Add poached chicken / brisket +$5

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PANINI
Panko crumbed chicken schnitzel, lettuce,
fermented chilli mayo, tomato, fries
Add cheese +$2
Add bacon / Add brisket +$5 each
 
REUBEN SANDWICH
Brisket, pastrami, sauerkraut, 
swiss cheese, Russian slaw, fries

$12

$10

$24

$24

$26

Please make our staff aware of any dietary
requirements.

GF - Gluten free, GFO - Gluten free options, 
VE - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan, DF - Dairy free

Kids menu available from the bar for kids under the
age of 15yrs

$8

$12

$18

$20

$49

$9

$10

$20

$23

$24

$23

$28

$27

$28

$30

GLUTEN FREE BASES:  +$5

MARINATED OLIVES (VG)

CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS 
Served w/ ketchup

WHOLE TWICE-COOKED CHICKEN WINGS
Tossed in BBQ Sauce OR Hot Sauce with a 
side of ranch

TOASTED SOURDOUGH & DIPS (GF, OPT)
Sourdough bread w/ hummus & babaganoush

BREWERS’ GRAZING BOARD
Cured meats, dips, olives, cheeses, crackers

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Chilli mayo

SHARE MAINS

SIGNATURE PIZZAS

SANDWICHES

WiFi: BuckleDepotGuest Password: pleaseordersomething 

To look after our staff, a 10% surcharge applies on Sundays
& public holidays


